
2014 Sanitary Sewer Rate Schedule  
 
METERED: 
Minimum Service Charge: 
Water Meter Size Sewer Service 
5/8 " to 3/4"  (RS1 and CS1)  $13.00 
1"   (RS2 and CS2)  $16.00 
1-1/2"   (CS3)    $25.00 
2"   (CS4)    $32.00 
3" & Over  (CS5 & CS6)   $48.00 

 
SEWER USAGE CHARGE (ALL CUSTOMER CLASSES): 
All Gallons @ $9.00 per 1,000 gallons 

 
SEPTAGE: 
$55.00 per 1,000 gallons 
 
WASTEWATER SURCHARGE RATES: 
BOD (calculated on any concentration over the domestic level) = $0.96/pound 
TSS (calculated on any concentration over the domestic level) = $0.19/pound 
Phosphorus (calculated on any concentration over the domestic level) = $8.27/pound 
 
SEWER ACCESS CHARGE (SAC)*: 
 
Rate: $3,000.00 
*Based on single family dwelling 


